Gorgeous Gainesville Downsizing Sale

Auction Opens. Tue, Mar 12 12:00am ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012
0013
0014

0015

0016

0017

0018

0019
0020

0021

Title

Box Lot Of Household Items/Decor/Gun
Cleaner/Pampered Chef

Kirby Sentria Carpet Shampoo System in Box
Heavy Duty Singer Sewing Machine
Vintage Wood Dresser with Mirror

Pair Of Dark Espresso Color Wooden Side End
Tables

Sofa and Love Seat Combo LIKE NEW Micro
Fiber

Small Round Vintage Side Table/End Table
Cabinet

Mid Century Tiered Round Vintage Wooden
Side Table/Accent Table

Vintage Mid Cenutry Vintage End/Coffee
Table/Wooden

Nice Leather Armed With Back Support Office
Chair/Black

Cherry Double Curio Cabinet/4 Glass Shelves
Scroll Detail

Beautiful Pennsylvania House Armoir
Large Silk Ficus Tree 8ft. Tall/Pottery Vase

Small Wooden Vintage (Solid Wood) End/Side
Table

Panasonic Flat Screen Digital High Definition
PlasmaT.V. (2006)

Small Dinette Table And (2) Chairs/Drop
L eaf/Blonde Color

LG Washer/(Like New) Dryer Front Load/With
Pedestal Bases White/Sensor Dry/Inverter
Direct Drive Washer

Delonghi Radiator Heater
Small Wood Gold Ornate Detailed Mirror

(3) Boston Speakers And Geek Squad Surge
Protector

Lot Of Gardening Tools, Gloves, Birdhouse,
Metal Aluminum Trash Can, Plant Stand, Large
Umbrella

04/25/24 01:43:31

GLEATON'S

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Mar 27 8:00pm ET

Lot

0022
0023

0024

0025

0026

0027

0028

0029

0030

0031
0032
0033

0035
0036

0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

0044

Title

Box 30gal Storage Kit

Vintage Lot Of Glass Collectable/Aluminum
Tray & Vintage Sitter

Rare Early Wattle Iron With Campfire Hanger
By Wagner

Brinkmann Pro Series 1415 Heavy Duty Gas
Grill W/Cover

Jack Lalanne's Power Juicer And Vitalizer Plus
Advanced Water Technology

(2) Leather Briefcases Samsonite/Black
L eather/Flower Pot/Florida Gators
Football/Picnic Bag/Wine Bag

Nice Vintage Kitchen Lot/Double
Boiler/Pressure Cooker/Cake Cover/\WWooden
Rolling Pin

Vintage Glassware Lot Including Milk
Glass/Ruby Red/Trinket Box Japan/Oil Lamp

Vintage Lot Of Charming Dollies'Tea Cups
And Saucers’'Wooden Box Brass Details
Fruit/Silver Coasters

Vintage Small Jewelry Chest With Jewelry
Storage Container Lot

Large Shelf Lot Household Items (Great Stuff)
Small Animal Pet Carrier/Cooler/Decor

All You Need Home Hedlth Lot

1 Vintage Hand Painted Nippon Plate 3 Hand
Painted Norclack Plates

Box Of Books Best Loved Poems Vintage
Rolling Vintage Folding Serving Tea Cart
Bakers Mini Rack Metal 3 Shelf Foldable
Jewelry and Lingerie Chest

Vintage Luggage Folding Rack

Set "4" Indoor Outdoor Throw Pillows

Vintage "Like" Patio Set With Umbrella- Stand
And Cushions

Coffee Table



Lot
0045

0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

0051

0052

0053

0054

0055
0056

PAYMENT DUEFull payment must be made no later than 24 hours after auction closes.

Title

Vintage Mini Stool Heywood Wakefield Mid
Century

Vintage Bookshelf Solid Wood

Vintage Wood Floor Lamp

Set Of 2 Vintage Wood And Ivory Lamps
Vintage Quilt

Vintage And like New Costume Jewelry And
Watches

Metal Roll Cart Lot Of Tupperware Glassware
Kitchen ItemsIron

4 Silver Plated Servers Bowl 1 Clear Bubble
Glass Footed Cake Plate

Keys Fitness Anicle Wrist Weights 5lbs
Weights And 2.5 With Tossball

Envision 16" Flat Screen With Remote And
Manud

Vintage Health O.meter Dial Scale
24 Acer Monitor With Stand

Shipping available for an additional charge

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2

04/25/24 01:43:31



