

Gorgeous Gainesville Downsizing Sale

Umbrella

Auction Opens: Tue, Mar 12 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Wed, Mar 27 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Box Lot Of Household Items/Decor/Gun	0022	Box 30gal Storage Kit
	Cleaner/Pampered Chef	0023	Vintage Lot Of Glass Collectable/Aluminum
0002	Kirby Sentria Carpet Shampoo System in Box		Tray & Vintage Sitter
0003	Heavy Duty Singer Sewing Machine	0024	Rare Early Wattle Iron With Campfire Hanger By Wagner
0004	Vintage Wood Dresser with Mirror		
0005	Pair Of Dark Espresso Color Wooden Side End Tables		Brinkmann Pro Series 1415 Heavy Duty Gas Grill W/Cover
0006	Sofa and Love Seat Combo LIKE NEW Micro Fiber		Jack Lalanne's Power Juicer And Vitalizer Plus Advanced Water Technology
0007	Small Round Vintage Side Table/End Table Cabinet	0027	(2) Leather Briefcases Samsonite/Black Leather/Flower Pot/Florida Gators Football/Picnic Bag/Wine Bag
0008	Mid Century Tiered Round Vintage Wooden Side Table/Accent Table	0028	Nice Vintage Kitchen Lot/Double Boiler/Pressure Cooker/Cake Cover/Wooden
0009	Vintage Mid Cenutry Vintage End/Coffee Table/Wooden	0020	Rolling Pin
0010	Nice Leather Armed With Back Support Office Chair/Black	0029	Vintage Glassware Lot Including Milk Glass/Ruby Red/Trinket Box Japan/Oil Lamp
0011	Cherry Double Curio Cabinet/4 Glass Shelves Scroll Detail	0030	Vintage Lot Of Charming Dollie's/Tea Cups And Saucers/Wooden Box Brass Details Fruit/Silver Coasters
0012	Beautiful Pennsylvania House Armoir	0031	Vintage Small Jewelry Chest With Jewelry
0013	Large Silk Ficus Tree 8ft. Tall/Pottery Vase	0032	·
0014	Small Wooden Vintage (Solid Wood) End/Side Table	0033	Large Shelf Lot Household Items (Great Stuff) Small Animal Pet Carrier/Cooler/Decor
0015	Panasonic Flat Screen Digital High Definition	0035	All You Need Home Health Lot
0016	Plasma T.V. (2006) Small Dinette Table And (2) Chairs/Drop	0036	1 Vintage Hand Painted Nippon Plate 3 Hand Painted Norclack Plates
0017	Leaf/Blonde Color LG Washer/(Like New) Dryer Front Load/With Pedestal Bases White/Sensor Dry/Inverter	0037	Box Of Books Best Loved Poems Vintage
		0038	Rolling Vintage Folding Serving Tea Cart
	Direct Drive Washer	0039	Bakers Mini Rack Metal 3 Shelf Foldable
0018	Delonghi Radiator Heater	0040	Jewelry and Lingerie Chest
0019	Small Wood Gold Ornate Detailed Mirror	0041	Vintage Luggage Folding Rack
0020	(3) Boston Speakers And Geek Squad Surge	0042	Set "4" Indoor Outdoor Throw Pillows
0021	Protector Lot Of Gardening Tools, Gloves, Birdhouse,	0043	Vintage "Like" Patio Set With Umbrella - Stand And Cushions
0041	Metal Aluminum Trash Can, Plant Stand, Large	0044	Coffee Table

0044 Coffee Table

Lot	Title
0045	Vintage Mini Stool Heywood Wakefield Mid Century
0046	Vintage Bookshelf Solid Wood
0047	Vintage Wood Floor Lamp
0048	Set Of 2 Vintage Wood And Ivory Lamps
0049	Vintage Quilt
0050	Vintage And like New Costume Jewelry And Watches
0051	Metal Roll Cart Lot Of Tupperware Glassware Kitchen Items Iron
0052	4 Silver Plated Servers Bowl 1 Clear Bubble Glass Footed Cake Plate
0053	Keys Fitness Anicle Wrist Weights 5lbs Weights And 2.5 With Tossball
0054	Envision 16" Flat Screen With Remote And Manual
0055	Vintage Health O.meter Dial Scale

0056 24 Acer Monitor With Stand

PAYMENT DUEFull payment must be made no later than 24 hours after auction closes. Shipping available for an additional charge

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**